Power Supply / Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
12-6
Part No. Description
63030-010180-000-RS 1U Flex ATX 180W Power Supply, 90~264VAC, ErP, CCL,
RoHS
180 W 1U Type ATX
Power Supply 63030-010180-000-RS 180W180W
Ordering Information
Specifications
Input Type 90~264 VAC Full Range
Output Voltage
+3.3 V +5 V +12 V -12 V +5 Vsb
10 A
(0.1 A min.)
14 A
(0.2 A min.)
10 A
(0.6 A min.) 0.3 A 2.5 A
Efficiency 85%
Temperature Operating: 0°C ~ 50°C, Storage: -20°C ~ 80°C
MTBF (hrs) 100,000
Output
Connector 20+4-pin ATX, 4-pin 12V CPU, 1 x FDD, 1 x HDD, 2 x SATA
Dimensions
(mm) 150 x 81.5 x 40.5
PFC
CB
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Part No. Description
63030-010150-000-RS 1U Flex ATX 150W Power Supply, 90~264VAC, ErP, CCL, RoHS
150 W 1U Type ATX
Power Supply 63030-010150-000-RS 150W150W
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Specifications
PFC
C B
Input Type 90~264 VAC Full Range
Output Voltage
+3.3 V +5 V +12 V -12 V +5 Vsb
10 A
(0.1 A min.)
14 A
(0.2 A min.)
10 A
(0.6 A min.) 0.3 A 2.5 A
Efficiency 85%
Temperature Operating: 0°C ~ 50°C, Storage: -20°C ~ 80°C
MTBF (hrs) 100,000
Output
Connector 20+4-pin ATX, 4-pin 12V CPU, 1 x FDD, 2 x HDD, 2 x SATA
Dimensions (mm) 150 x 81.5 x 40.5
Power Supply
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Switching Power Supplies category:
Click to view products by  IEI manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
70841011  73-551-0005  73-551-0048  73-558-0015I  EVS57-5R3/A  FAS-002  AAD600S-4-OP  MS924  HWS50A-5/RA  KD0204  9021
LDIN100150  FAP-001  FP80  FRV7000G  22929  PS3E-F12F  CQM1IA121  LDIN5075  432703037161  VI-LUL-IU  LPM000-BBAR-08
LPM000-BBAR-07  08-30466-1055G  DMB-EWG  CQM1IPS01  SP-300-5  MAP40-S233  CQM1-IPS02  73-551-0024I  VI-MUL-ES  22829
08-30466-0028G  96PSR-A460WOTH-2  G06-Q01  GHA300F-12-SNF  MP650-2K2K  MTA040009A  FSA150024A  VI-RUR22-EWXX
HLS30ZE-NT8  UT1404-7  ERP-350-12  S8FSG01512C  S8FSG03012C  XPFM201A+  S8FS-G15015C  S8FS-G05005C  S8FS-G03015C  08-
30466-020WG